
#1 Boys' 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 YORK 'A' 7:55.27 10

1) Bradford, Emmett 12 2) Dochoff, Anders 10
3) Golomb, Dylan 10 4) Hill, Patrick 9

2 WEST AURORA 'A' 7:55.56 8

1) Nava, Michael 12 2) Orrala, Miguel 12
3) Mahoney, Lachlan 10 4) Gehrmann, Nathan 11

3 ST. CHARLES NORTH 'A' 7:56.35 6

1) Reed, Lucas 11 2) Sundquist, Logan 12
3) Hitchings, Logan 10 4) Russell, Matthew 11

4 BATAVIA 'A' 8:17.45 5

1) Guiry, Matt 10 2) Bednarek, David 12
3) Rummel, Cody 11 4) Polaski, Will 10

5 LAKE PARK 'A' 8:22.21 4

1) Sheklarevski, Nick 11 2) Jalowiec, Tommy 10
3) Skupien, Lucas 12 4) Cozzo, Chris 11

6 METEA VALLEY 'A' 8:27.27 3

1) Day, Ryan 12 2) Johnson, Zach 12
3) Subudhi, Ashutosh 11 4) Peddinti, Deepak 11

7 GENEVA 'A' 8:28.29 2

1) Ross, Dominic 12 2) Martin, Noah 12
3) Bean, Trevor 12 4) Gaston, Luke 12

8 WHEATON NORTH 'A' 8:35.60 1

1) Lundin, Theo 12 2) VanGetson, Stefan 10
3) Malinowski, Gavin 10 4) Miles, James 12

9 ST. CHARLES EAST 'A' 8:36.01

1) Meszaros, Rich 12 2) Tsiftilis, Pano Jack 12
3) Campagna, Jacob 12 4) Stall, Connor 9

10 GLENBARD WEST 'A' 8:36.11

1) Tedford, Ely 10 2) Ho, Nathan 10
3) Cabral, Judah 10 4) Camp, Cayden 12

11 W. WARRENVILLE SOUTH 'A' 8:38.91

1) Zou, Everett 11 2) Ruswick, Jack 12
3) Barbieri, Jack 10 4) Meyer, Liam 9

12 WILLOWBROOK 'A' 8:50.75

1) Thimo, Thomas 10 2) Alka, Legend 9
3) Ketelsen, Ayden 11 4) Alexander, Jacob 10

13 GLENBARD EAST 'A' 8:57.96

1) Cross, Emmett 12 2) Momeyer, Elliot 11
3) Bailey, Justice 12 4) Pangilina, Nathaniel 9

14 WEST CHICAGO 'A' 9:07.26

1) Alfaro, Romeo 12 2) Banasiak, Trisitan 9
3) Perez, Andres C. 10 4) Szacilowski, Daniel 11

15 BARTLETT 'A' 9:46.52

1) Martinez, Sebastian 10 2) Patel, Arav 9
3) Morales, Carlos 11 4) Fujii, Cameron 10

-- GLENBARD NORTH 'A' DNS

1) Morland, Nick 10 2) Ondic, Nate 10
3) Davis, Ethan 11 4) Sheth, Adil 12

Heat 1
1 LAKE PARK 'A' 8:22.21 4

1) Sheklarevski, Nick 11 2) Jalowiec, Tommy 10
3) Skupien, Lucas 12 4) Cozzo, Chris 11

2 METEA VALLEY 'A' 8:27.27 3

1) Day, Ryan 12 2) Johnson, Zach 12
3) Subudhi, Ashutosh 11 4) Peddinti, Deepak 11

3 WHEATON NORTH 'A' 8:35.60 1

1) Lundin, Theo 12 2) VanGetson, Stefan 10
3) Malinowski, Gavin 10 4) Miles, James 12

4 ST. CHARLES EAST 'A' 8:36.01

1) Meszaros, Rich 12 2) Tsiftilis, Pano Jack 12
3) Campagna, Jacob 12 4) Stall, Connor 9

5 W. WARRENVILLE SOUTH 'A' 8:38.91

1) Zou, Everett 11 2) Ruswick, Jack 12
3) Barbieri, Jack 10 4) Meyer, Liam 9

6 GLENBARD EAST 'A' 8:57.96

1) Cross, Emmett 12 2) Momeyer, Elliot 11
3) Bailey, Justice 12 4) Pangilina, Nathaniel 9

7 WEST CHICAGO 'A' 9:07.26

1) Alfaro, Romeo 12 2) Banasiak, Trisitan 9
3) Perez, Andres C. 10 4) Szacilowski, Daniel 11

8 BARTLETT 'A' 9:46.52

1) Martinez, Sebastian 10 2) Patel, Arav 9
3) Morales, Carlos 11 4) Fujii, Cameron 10

-- GLENBARD NORTH 'A' DNS

1) Morland, Nick 10 2) Ondic, Nate 10
3) Davis, Ethan 11 4) Sheth, Adil 12

Heat 2
1 YORK 'A' 7:55.27 10

1) Bradford, Emmett 12 2) Dochoff, Anders 10
3) Golomb, Dylan 10 4) Hill, Patrick 9

2 WEST AURORA 'A' 7:55.56 8

1) Nava, Michael 12 2) Orrala, Miguel 12
3) Mahoney, Lachlan 10 4) Gehrmann, Nathan 11

3 ST. CHARLES NORTH 'A' 7:56.35 6

1) Reed, Lucas 11 2) Sundquist, Logan 12
3) Hitchings, Logan 10 4) Russell, Matthew 11

4 BATAVIA 'A' 8:17.45 5

1) Guiry, Matt 10 2) Bednarek, David 12
3) Rummel, Cody 11 4) Polaski, Will 10

5 GENEVA 'A' 8:28.29 2

1) Ross, Dominic 12 2) Martin, Noah 12
3) Bean, Trevor 12 4) Gaston, Luke 12

6 GLENBARD WEST 'A' 8:36.11

1) Tedford, Ely 10 2) Ho, Nathan 10
3) Cabral, Judah 10 4) Camp, Cayden 12

7 WILLOWBROOK 'A' 8:50.75

1) Thimo, Thomas 10 2) Alka, Legend 9
3) Ketelsen, Ayden 11 4) Alexander, Jacob 10
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#2 Boys' 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 YORK 'A' 41.91 10

1) Massel, Bruno 12 2) Duda, Henry 11
3) Karnatz, Danny 12 4) Cello, Justin 11

2 BATAVIA 'A' 41.93 8

1) Johnson, Micah 12 2) Woodard, Thomas 12
3) Anderson, Bodi 11 4) Whitwell, Nathan 12

3 W. WARRENVILLE SOUTH 'A' 42.12 6

1) Applewhite, Aden 11 2) Tate, Laz 11
3) Yorke, Owen 11 4) Williams, Amari 12

4 GLENBARD WEST 'A' 42.13 5

1) Martin Scott, Chase 10 2) Ademuyiwa, Jordan 11
3) Ellens, Bryce 10 4) Thomas, Jamaal 11

5 GLENBARD EAST 'A' 42.31 4

1) Roimicher, Josh 12 2) Cook, Amonte 12
3) Orive, Michael 11 4) Usmani, Mustafa 11

6 GENEVA 'A' 42.47 3

1) Tincher, Harrison 11 2) Konkey, Bennett 10
3) Reynolds, Owyn 12 4) Weppner, Finnegan 12

7 ST. CHARLES NORTH 'A' 42.76 2

1) Williams, Tahri 11 2) Ugoagwu, Sebastian 12
3) Durante, Carsen 11 4) Smith, Wylder 11

8 WILLOWBROOK 'A' 42.87 1

1) Pate, Jordan 12 2) Miller, Jaylin 12
3) Marlowe, Josiah 10 4) Roscoe, Hayden 11

9 LAKE PARK 'A' 42.90

1) Orestano, Anthony 11 2) Head, Amontae 12
3) Flores, Christian 11 4) Hughes, Shawn 12

10 WHEATON NORTH 'A' 44.46

1) Shiffer, Jack 10 2) Jewell, Gabe 11
3) O'Connor, Ryan 11 4) Bach, Anthony 11

11 ST. CHARLES EAST 'A' 45.10

1) Solano, Johnny 10 2) Vardalos, Dominick 10
3) Stewart, Tyler 9 4) Salazar, Xander 11

12 GLENBARD NORTH 'A' 45.36

1) Morris, Zechariah 11 2) Gonzalez, Eduardo 11
3) Kramer, Lucas 11 4) Williams, Jeremiah 12

13 WEST CHICAGO 'A' 45.90

1) Lee, Robert 12 2) Williams, Jaxon 12
3) Lemus, Iann 10 4) Kurby, Joseph 10

14 WEST AURORA 'A' 46.27

1) Kolich, Ethan 12 2) Farmer, Devin 9
3) Riley, Bryce 10 4) Godek, Derek 12

15 BARTLETT 'A' 48.52

1) Bath, Shuvreet 10 2) Jaeger, Lucas 10
3) Banuelos, Victor 10 4) Banuelos, Ricardo 9

-- METEA VALLEY 'A' DNF

1) Taylor, Levon 12 2) Faber, Henry 11
3) Anargyros, Jake 12 4) Felton, Zion 12

Heat 1
1 GLENBARD EAST 'A' 42.31 4

1) Roimicher, Josh 12 2) Cook, Amonte 12
3) Orive, Michael 11 4) Usmani, Mustafa 11

2 LAKE PARK 'A' 42.90

1) Orestano, Anthony 11 2) Head, Amontae 12
3) Flores, Christian 11 4) Hughes, Shawn 12

3 WHEATON NORTH 'A' 44.46

1) Shiffer, Jack 10 2) Jewell, Gabe 11
3) O'Connor, Ryan 11 4) Bach, Anthony 11

4 ST. CHARLES EAST 'A' 45.10

1) Solano, Johnny 10 2) Vardalos, Dominick 10
3) Stewart, Tyler 9 4) Salazar, Xander 11

5 GLENBARD NORTH 'A' 45.36

1) Morris, Zechariah 11 2) Gonzalez, Eduardo 11
3) Kramer, Lucas 11 4) Williams, Jeremiah 12

6 WEST CHICAGO 'A' 45.90

1) Lee, Robert 12 2) Williams, Jaxon 12
3) Lemus, Iann 10 4) Kurby, Joseph 10

7 WEST AURORA 'A' 46.27

1) Kolich, Ethan 12 2) Farmer, Devin 9
3) Riley, Bryce 10 4) Godek, Derek 12

8 BARTLETT 'A' 48.52

1) Bath, Shuvreet 10 2) Jaeger, Lucas 10
3) Banuelos, Victor 10 4) Banuelos, Ricardo 9

Heat 2
1 YORK 'A' 41.91 10

1) Massel, Bruno 12 2) Duda, Henry 11
3) Karnatz, Danny 12 4) Cello, Justin 11

2 BATAVIA 'A' 41.93 8

1) Johnson, Micah 12 2) Woodard, Thomas 12
3) Anderson, Bodi 11 4) Whitwell, Nathan 12

3 W. WARRENVILLE SOUTH 'A' 42.12 6

1) Applewhite, Aden 11 2) Tate, Laz 11
3) Yorke, Owen 11 4) Williams, Amari 12

4 GLENBARD WEST 'A' 42.13 5

1) Martin Scott, Chase 10 2) Ademuyiwa, Jordan 11
3) Ellens, Bryce 10 4) Thomas, Jamaal 11

5 GENEVA 'A' 42.47 3

1) Tincher, Harrison 11 2) Konkey, Bennett 10
3) Reynolds, Owyn 12 4) Weppner, Finnegan 12

6 ST. CHARLES NORTH 'A' 42.76 2

1) Williams, Tahri 11 2) Ugoagwu, Sebastian 12
3) Durante, Carsen 11 4) Smith, Wylder 11

7 WILLOWBROOK 'A' 42.87 1

1) Pate, Jordan 12 2) Miller, Jaylin 12
3) Marlowe, Josiah 10 4) Roscoe, Hayden 11

-- METEA VALLEY 'A' DNF

1) Taylor, Levon 12 2) Faber, Henry 11
3) Anargyros, Jake 12 4) Felton, Zion 12
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#3 Boys' 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Narayanan, Josiah 12 W. WARRENVIL… 9:11.10 10
2 Ellensohn, Greyson 12 ST. CHARLES E… 9:13.50 8
3 King, Matt 11 GLENBARD WE… 9:15.91 6
4 Hill, Samuel 10 ST. CHARLES N… 9:17.48 5
5 Noel, Aiden 12 W. WARRENVIL… 9:18.04 4
6 Benelli, Francesco 12 BATAVIA 9:22.84 3
7 McLean, Judah 12 WEST CHICAGO 9:25.42 2
8 McGrail, Patrick 12 YORK 9:26.93 1
9 Hipp, Julian 12 GENEVA 9:42.32
10 Tobin, Ryan 12 ST. CHARLES E… 9:42.89
11 Quintero, Adriano 12 WILLOWBROOK 9:44.74
12 Saltiel, Zach 12 YORK 9:47.14
13 Hitchings, Logan 10 ST. CHARLES N… 9:49.03
14 Zegger, Nick 11 LAKE PARK 9:49.37
15 Haworth, Luke 12 WHEATON NO… 9:50.28
16 French, Ian 12 METEA VALLEY 9:52.53
17 Branch, Miteku 11 WILLOWBROOK 9:53.67
18 Roser, Sam 10 GLENBARD WE… 9:54.90
19 Gianfrancesco, Luke 11 BATAVIA 10:05.93
20 Joyce, Matthew 11 WHEATON NO… 10:08.02
21 Bebe, Ernie 12 GENEVA 10:18.83
22 Marwaha, Ranbir 9 METEA VALLEY 10:24.92
23 McGinnis, Nate 10 WEST AURORA 10:27.61
24 Jalowiec, James 12 LAKE PARK 10:36.86
25 Ourahou, Aimad 11 BARTLETT 10:42.65
26 Ochoa, Ricardo 12 WEST AURORA 10:49.58
27 DePhillips, Miles 12 GLENBARD EAST 10:52.66
28 MacDonald, Gavin 12 GLENBARD EAST 10:54.21
29 Rodela, Adrian 9 BARTLETT 10:54.37
30 Singh, Darsh 12 WEST CHICAGO 11:37.30
-- Parraguirre, Michael 10 GLENBARD NO… DNS

Heat 1
1 Zegger, Nick 11 LAKE PARK 9:49.37
2 Roser, Sam 10 GLENBARD WE… 9:54.90
3 Gianfrancesco, Luke 11 BATAVIA 10:05.93
4 Joyce, Matthew 11 WHEATON NO… 10:08.02
5 Bebe, Ernie 12 GENEVA 10:18.83
6 Marwaha, Ranbir 9 METEA VALLEY 10:24.92
7 McGinnis, Nate 10 WEST AURORA 10:27.61
8 Jalowiec, James 12 LAKE PARK 10:36.86
9 Ourahou, Aimad 11 BARTLETT 10:42.65
10 Ochoa, Ricardo 12 WEST AURORA 10:49.58
11 DePhillips, Miles 12 GLENBARD EAST 10:52.66
12 MacDonald, Gavin 12 GLENBARD EAST 10:54.21
13 Rodela, Adrian 9 BARTLETT 10:54.37
14 Singh, Darsh 12 WEST CHICAGO 11:37.30
-- Parraguirre, Michael 10 GLENBARD NO… DNS

Heat 2
1 Narayanan, Josiah 12 W. WARRENVIL… 9:11.10 10
2 Ellensohn, Greyson 12 ST. CHARLES E… 9:13.50 8
3 King, Matt 11 GLENBARD WE… 9:15.91 6
4 Hill, Samuel 10 ST. CHARLES N… 9:17.48 5
5 Noel, Aiden 12 W. WARRENVIL… 9:18.04 4
6 Benelli, Francesco 12 BATAVIA 9:22.84 3
7 McLean, Judah 12 WEST CHICAGO 9:25.42 2
8 McGrail, Patrick 12 YORK 9:26.93 1
9 Hipp, Julian 12 GENEVA 9:42.32
10 Tobin, Ryan 12 ST. CHARLES E… 9:42.89
11 Quintero, Adriano 12 WILLOWBROOK 9:44.74
12 Saltiel, Zach 12 YORK 9:47.14
13 Hitchings, Logan 10 ST. CHARLES N… 9:49.03
14 Haworth, Luke 12 WHEATON NO… 9:50.28
15 French, Ian 12 METEA VALLEY 9:52.53
16 Branch, Miteku 11 WILLOWBROOK 9:53.67

#4 Boys' 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Schoettle, Ben 10 GLENBARD WE… 14.61 10
2 Williams, Amari 12 W. WARRENVIL… 14.62 8
3 De Simone, Luke 12 YORK 14.85 6
4 Shelton, Matthew 12 WHEATON NO… 15.05 5 (15.047)

5 Voress, Colin 12 WHEATON NO… 15.05 4 (15.048)

6 Foonde, Kevin 12 METEA VALLEY 15.25 3
7 Boscaljon, Bryson 10 ST. CHARLES N… 15.33 2
8 Igbalajobi, Akinyemi 11 METEA VALLEY 15.40 1
9 Lupa, Daniel 12 ADDISON TRAIL 15.43
10 Sons, Brogan 12 ST. CHARLES N… 15.69
11 Richmond, Demari 11 LAKE PARK 15.92
12 Carrozzoli, Emanuele 11 LAKE PARK 16.24
13 Brummel, Preston 11 BATAVIA 16.41
14 Tincher, Hudson 9 GENEVA 16.48
15 Kud, Nathaniel 11 GLENBARD EAST 17.12
16 Papp, Daniel 10 WEST CHICAGO 17.21
17 Rivera, Mateo 9 YORK 17.23
18 Vance, Kevin 9 GLENBARD WE… 17.84
19 Banuelos Cabral, Nery 11 WEST CHICAGO 18.20
20 Kramer, John 10 ST. CHARLES E… 18.27
21 Sheehan, Samuel 9 GENEVA 18.40
22 Hadzic, Esad 11 BARTLETT 18.66
23 Hoelterhoff, Jake 11 BARTLETT 18.77
24 Eichmann, Jackson 10 W. WARRENVIL… 19.06
-- Berg, Nathan 9 ST. CHARLES E… DNS
-- Williams, Jeremiah 12 GLENBARD NO… DNS
-- Sylvester, Azuriah 12 WEST AURORA DNS
-- Moran, Evan 12 GLENBARD NO… DNS
-- Ashiru, Darin 10 BATAVIA DNS
-- Iranloye, Sere 12 WEST AURORA DNS
-- Salek, Max 12 GLENBARD EAST DNF

Heat 1
1 Vance, Kevin 9 GLENBARD WE… 17.84
2 Banuelos Cabral, Nery 11 WEST CHICAGO 18.20
3 Kramer, John 10 ST. CHARLES E… 18.27
4 Sheehan, Samuel 9 GENEVA 18.40
5 Hoelterhoff, Jake 11 BARTLETT 18.77
6 Eichmann, Jackson 10 W. WARRENVIL… 19.06
-- Berg, Nathan 9 ST. CHARLES E… DNS
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Heat 2
1 Brummel, Preston 11 BATAVIA 16.41
2 Tincher, Hudson 9 GENEVA 16.48
3 Kud, Nathaniel 11 GLENBARD EAST 17.12
4 Papp, Daniel 10 WEST CHICAGO 17.21
5 Rivera, Mateo 9 YORK 17.23
6 Hadzic, Esad 11 BARTLETT 18.66
-- Moran, Evan 12 GLENBARD NO… DNS
-- Ashiru, Darin 10 BATAVIA DNS

Heat 3
1 Shelton, Matthew 12 WHEATON NO… 15.05 5 (15.047)

2 Boscaljon, Bryson 10 ST. CHARLES N… 15.33 2
3 Lupa, Daniel 12 ADDISON TRAIL 15.43
4 Sons, Brogan 12 ST. CHARLES N… 15.69
5 Richmond, Demari 11 LAKE PARK 15.92
6 Carrozzoli, Emanuele 11 LAKE PARK 16.24
-- Williams, Jeremiah 12 GLENBARD NO… DNS
-- Salek, Max 12 GLENBARD EAST DNF

Heat 4
1 Schoettle, Ben 10 GLENBARD WE… 14.61 10
2 Williams, Amari 12 W. WARRENVIL… 14.62 8
3 De Simone, Luke 12 YORK 14.85 6
4 Voress, Colin 12 WHEATON NO… 15.05 4 (15.048)

5 Foonde, Kevin 12 METEA VALLEY 15.25 3
6 Igbalajobi, Akinyemi 11 METEA VALLEY 15.40 1
-- Sylvester, Azuriah 12 WEST AURORA DNS
-- Iranloye, Sere 12 WEST AURORA DNS

#6 Boys' 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Whitwell, Nathan 12 BATAVIA 10.74 10
2 Ademuyiwa, Jordan 11 GLENBARD WE… 10.92 8
3 Smith, Wylder 11 ST. CHARLES N… 11.01 6
4 Applewhite, Aden 11 W. WARRENVIL… 11.08 5
5 Felton, Zion 12 METEA VALLEY 11.16 4
6 Massel, Bruno 12 YORK 11.23 3
7 Vendl, Tommy 10 ST. CHARLES N… 11.28 2
8 Johnson, Micah 12 BATAVIA 11.34 1
9 Taylor, Levon 12 METEA VALLEY 11.37
10 Lee, Robert 12 WEST CHICAGO 11.38 (11.374)

11 Tate, Laz 11 W. WARRENVIL… 11.38 (11.377)

12 Tincher, Harrison 11 GENEVA 11.39
13 Lucas, Ethan 11 WEST AURORA 11.44
14 Marlowe, Josiah 10 WILLOWBROOK 11.54
15 Zmrhal, Noah 11 YORK 11.56
16 Salazar, Xander 11 ST. CHARLES E… 11.58
17 Patel, Aiden 11 LAKE PARK 11.60
18 Adeniran, John 12 WHEATON NO… 11.63
19 Young, Jayden 11 GLENBARD NO… 11.70
20 Goins, Levar 10 ADDISON TRAIL 11.73
21 Nowicki, Jakub 10 LAKE PARK 11.75
22 Solano, Johnny 10 ST. CHARLES E… 11.78
23 Schmidt, Owen 10 GLENBARD WE… 11.88
24 Williams, Jaxon 12 WEST CHICAGO 12.05
25 Ciabattari, Logan 12 WHEATON NO… 12.15
26 Knudtson, Mason 11 WILLOWBROOK 12.18
27 Gandhi, Dev 12 BARTLETT 12.62
-- Cook, Amonte 12 GLENBARD EAST DNS
-- Konkey, Bennett 10 GENEVA DNS
-- Morris, Zechariah 11 GLENBARD NO… DNS
-- Harris, Isaac 11 BARTLETT DNS
-- Roimicher, Josh 12 GLENBARD EAST DNS
-- Giesen, Ben 12 WEST AURORA DNS
-- McCoo, Carter 10 ADDISON TRAIL DNS

Heat 1
1 Zmrhal, Noah 11 YORK 11.56
2 Knudtson, Mason 11 WILLOWBROOK 12.18
3 Gandhi, Dev 12 BARTLETT 12.62

Heat 2
1 Lucas, Ethan 11 WEST AURORA 11.44
2 Salazar, Xander 11 ST. CHARLES E… 11.58
3 Patel, Aiden 11 LAKE PARK 11.60
4 Adeniran, John 12 WHEATON NO… 11.63
5 Goins, Levar 10 ADDISON TRAIL 11.73
6 Nowicki, Jakub 10 LAKE PARK 11.75
7 Williams, Jaxon 12 WEST CHICAGO 12.05

Heat 3
1 Vendl, Tommy 10 ST. CHARLES N… 11.28 2
2 Lee, Robert 12 WEST CHICAGO 11.38 (11.374)

3 Tincher, Harrison 11 GENEVA 11.39
4 Marlowe, Josiah 10 WILLOWBROOK 11.54
5 Ciabattari, Logan 12 WHEATON NO… 12.15
-- Harris, Isaac 11 BARTLETT DNS
-- Giesen, Ben 12 WEST AURORA DNS
-- McCoo, Carter 10 ADDISON TRAIL DNS
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Heat 4
1 Applewhite, Aden 11 W. WARRENVIL… 11.08 5
2 Massel, Bruno 12 YORK 11.23 3
3 Taylor, Levon 12 METEA VALLEY 11.37
4 Tate, Laz 11 W. WARRENVIL… 11.38 (11.377)

5 Solano, Johnny 10 ST. CHARLES E… 11.78
6 Schmidt, Owen 10 GLENBARD WE… 11.88
-- Konkey, Bennett 10 GENEVA DNS
-- Roimicher, Josh 12 GLENBARD EAST DNS

Heat 5
1 Whitwell, Nathan 12 BATAVIA 10.74 10
2 Ademuyiwa, Jordan 11 GLENBARD WE… 10.92 8
3 Smith, Wylder 11 ST. CHARLES N… 11.01 6
4 Felton, Zion 12 METEA VALLEY 11.16 4
5 Johnson, Micah 12 BATAVIA 11.34 1
6 Young, Jayden 11 GLENBARD NO… 11.70
-- Cook, Amonte 12 GLENBARD EAST DNS
-- Morris, Zechariah 11 GLENBARD NO… DNS

#8 Boys' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Polaski, Edward 10 BATAVIA 1:56.45 10
2 Wollak, Samuel 10 ST. CHARLES E… 1:57.11 8
3 Wilson, Michael 11 ST. CHARLES E… 1:57.25 6
4 Bagnuolo, Joseph 11 BARTLETT 1:57.84 5
5 Manafi, Parsa 10 GENEVA 1:58.94 4
6 Sinson, Everett 12 YORK 1:59.23 3
7 Turner, Levi 10 WHEATON NO… 1:59.36 2
8 Haworth, Evan 11 WILLOWBROOK 1:59.85 1
9 Golomb, Dylan 10 YORK 2:00.40
10 Enger, Christian 10 ST. CHARLES N… 2:00.49
11 Early, Gabriel 12 GLENBARD NO… 2:00.89
12 Skibbie, Jake 12 WILLOWBROOK 2:01.15
13 Cunningham, Atticus 12 W. WARRENVIL… 2:01.90
14 Purdue, Samuel 12 W. WARRENVIL… 2:02.21
15 Schmidt, Cameron 9 GENEVA 2:02.44
16 Rogers, KJ 11 WEST AURORA 2:02.71
17 McCoskey, Kyle 12 METEA VALLEY 2:03.00
18 Samsami, Seamus 11 BATAVIA 2:03.72
19 Yung, Elijah 11 BARTLETT 2:03.93
20 Lundin, Theo 12 WHEATON NO… 2:04.62
21 Gehrmann, Nathan 11 WEST AURORA 2:04.96
22 Fader, Ryan 12 GLENBARD WE… 2:05.51
23 Hernandez, Alexander 10 GLENBARD EAST 2:05.90
24 Wang, William 10 METEA VALLEY 2:07.14
25 Dzwiniel, Andre 10 WEST CHICAGO 2:08.35
26 Duran, Daniel 11 WEST CHICAGO 2:09.04
27 Carpenter, Brandon 12 GLENBARD WE… 2:09.43
28 Kulkarni, Rishab 10 LAKE PARK 2:09.69
29 Dill, Miles 9 ST. CHARLES N… 2:10.25
30 Rojas, Daniel 10 ADDISON TRAIL 2:10.30
31 Mersini, Joni 10 LAKE PARK 2:11.87
32 Sheth, Adil 12 GLENBARD NO… 2:12.61
33 Botero, David 9 GLENBARD EAST 2:18.58
-- Sanchez, Joel 12 ADDISON TRAIL DNS

Heat 1
1 Cunningham, Atticus 12 W. WARRENVIL… 2:01.90
2 Kulkarni, Rishab 10 LAKE PARK 2:09.69
3 Dill, Miles 9 ST. CHARLES N… 2:10.25
4 Rojas, Daniel 10 ADDISON TRAIL 2:10.30
5 Mersini, Joni 10 LAKE PARK 2:11.87
6 Sheth, Adil 12 GLENBARD NO… 2:12.61
7 Botero, David 9 GLENBARD EAST 2:18.58
-- Sanchez, Joel 12 ADDISON TRAIL DNS

Heat 2
1 Purdue, Samuel 12 W. WARRENVIL… 2:02.21
2 Schmidt, Cameron 9 GENEVA 2:02.44
3 Rogers, KJ 11 WEST AURORA 2:02.71
4 McCoskey, Kyle 12 METEA VALLEY 2:03.00
5 Samsami, Seamus 11 BATAVIA 2:03.72
6 Yung, Elijah 11 BARTLETT 2:03.93
7 Lundin, Theo 12 WHEATON NO… 2:04.62
8 Fader, Ryan 12 GLENBARD WE… 2:05.51
9 Hernandez, Alexander 10 GLENBARD EAST 2:05.90
10 Wang, William 10 METEA VALLEY 2:07.14
11 Dzwiniel, Andre 10 WEST CHICAGO 2:08.35
12 Duran, Daniel 11 WEST CHICAGO 2:09.04
13 Carpenter, Brandon 12 GLENBARD WE… 2:09.43

Heat 3
1 Polaski, Edward 10 BATAVIA 1:56.45 10
2 Wollak, Samuel 10 ST. CHARLES E… 1:57.11 8
3 Wilson, Michael 11 ST. CHARLES E… 1:57.25 6
4 Bagnuolo, Joseph 11 BARTLETT 1:57.84 5
5 Manafi, Parsa 10 GENEVA 1:58.94 4
6 Sinson, Everett 12 YORK 1:59.23 3
7 Turner, Levi 10 WHEATON NO… 1:59.36 2
8 Haworth, Evan 11 WILLOWBROOK 1:59.85 1
9 Golomb, Dylan 10 YORK 2:00.40
10 Enger, Christian 10 ST. CHARLES N… 2:00.49
11 Early, Gabriel 12 GLENBARD NO… 2:00.89
12 Skibbie, Jake 12 WILLOWBROOK 2:01.15
13 Gehrmann, Nathan 11 WEST AURORA 2:04.96
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#9 Boys' 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 YORK 'A' 1:27.91 10

1) Hunter, Cole 12 2) Karnatz, Danny 12
3) Duda, Henry 11 4) Cello, Justin 11

2 BATAVIA 'A' 1:28.37 8

1) Erwin, Noah 12 2) Culotta, Andrew 11
3) Berggren, Brett 11 4) Whitwell, Nathan 12

3 W. WARRENVILLE SOUTH 'A' 1:28.99 6

1) Simpson, Trenton 9 2) Yorke, Owen 11
3) Brocious, Jacob 12 4) Johnson, Sydell 12

4 ST. CHARLES NORTH 'A' 1:29.18 5

1) Wagner, Noah 12 2) Durante, Carsen 11
3) Dzioban, Jakub 10 4) Smith, Wylder 11

5 GENEVA 'A' 1:29.95 4

1) Reynolds, Owyn 12 2) Weppner, Finnegan 12
3) Konkey, Bennett 10 4) Larson, Dom 12

6 WILLOWBROOK 'A' 1:30.17 3

1) Pate, Jordan 12 2) Miller, Jaylin 12
3) Roscoe, Hayden 11 4) Rosales, Jorge 10

7 WEST CHICAGO 'A' 1:30.20 2

1) Lee, Robert 12 2) Roskilly, Nicholas 11
3) Kurby, Joseph 10 4) Case, Noah 10

8 LAKE PARK 'A' 1:30.56 1

1) Orestano, Anthony 11 2) Head, Amontae 12
3) Flores, Christian 11 4) Hughes, Shawn 12

9 GLENBARD WEST 'A' 1:30.59

1) Martin Scott, Chase 10 2) Ademuyiwa, Jordan 11
3) Ellens, Bryce 10 4) Singh, Krishtian 9

10 METEA VALLEY 'A' 1:31.95

1) Hawkins, Jamari 11 2) Taylor, Levon 12
3) Hoskins, Caleb 12 4) Reyes, Ethan 11

11 WHEATON NORTH 'A' 1:33.34

1) Gallichio, Michael 11 2) Voress, Colin 12
3) O'Connor, Ryan 11 4) Shiffer, Jack 10

12 WEST AURORA 'A' 1:33.63

1) Lucas, Ethan 11 2) Farmer, Devin 9
3) Riley, Bryce 10 4) Godek, Derek 12

13 BARTLETT 'A' 1:41.74

1) Nassiri, Arman 11 2) Hadzic, Esad 11
3) Gandhi, Dev 12 4) Martin, Anderson 12

-- GLENBARD EAST 'A' DNS

1) Roimicher, Josh 12 2) Fox, Stevyn 12
3) Cobbs, Donovan 11 4) Usmani, Mustafa 11

-- GLENBARD NORTH 'A' DNS

1) Moran, Evan 12 2) Williams, Jeremiah 12
3) Krush, Royce 12 4) Le, Brady 12

Heat 1
1 W. WARRENVILLE SOUTH 'A' 1:28.99 6

1) Simpson, Trenton 9 2) Yorke, Owen 11
3) Brocious, Jacob 12 4) Johnson, Sydell 12

2 GENEVA 'A' 1:29.95 4

1) Reynolds, Owyn 12 2) Weppner, Finnegan 12
3) Konkey, Bennett 10 4) Larson, Dom 12

3 WEST CHICAGO 'A' 1:30.20 2

1) Lee, Robert 12 2) Roskilly, Nicholas 11
3) Kurby, Joseph 10 4) Case, Noah 10

4 LAKE PARK 'A' 1:30.56 1

1) Orestano, Anthony 11 2) Head, Amontae 12
3) Flores, Christian 11 4) Hughes, Shawn 12

5 WHEATON NORTH 'A' 1:33.34

1) Gallichio, Michael 11 2) Voress, Colin 12
3) O'Connor, Ryan 11 4) Shiffer, Jack 10

6 BARTLETT 'A' 1:41.74

1) Nassiri, Arman 11 2) Hadzic, Esad 11
3) Gandhi, Dev 12 4) Martin, Anderson 12

-- GLENBARD EAST 'A' DNS

1) Roimicher, Josh 12 2) Fox, Stevyn 12
3) Cobbs, Donovan 11 4) Usmani, Mustafa 11

Heat 2
1 YORK 'A' 1:27.91 10

1) Hunter, Cole 12 2) Karnatz, Danny 12
3) Duda, Henry 11 4) Cello, Justin 11

2 BATAVIA 'A' 1:28.37 8

1) Erwin, Noah 12 2) Culotta, Andrew 11
3) Berggren, Brett 11 4) Whitwell, Nathan 12

3 ST. CHARLES NORTH 'A' 1:29.18 5

1) Wagner, Noah 12 2) Durante, Carsen 11
3) Dzioban, Jakub 10 4) Smith, Wylder 11

4 WILLOWBROOK 'A' 1:30.17 3

1) Pate, Jordan 12 2) Miller, Jaylin 12
3) Roscoe, Hayden 11 4) Rosales, Jorge 10

5 GLENBARD WEST 'A' 1:30.59

1) Martin Scott, Chase 10 2) Ademuyiwa, Jordan 11
3) Ellens, Bryce 10 4) Singh, Krishtian 9

6 METEA VALLEY 'A' 1:31.95

1) Hawkins, Jamari 11 2) Taylor, Levon 12
3) Hoskins, Caleb 12 4) Reyes, Ethan 11

7 WEST AURORA 'A' 1:33.63

1) Lucas, Ethan 11 2) Farmer, Devin 9
3) Riley, Bryce 10 4) Godek, Derek 12

-- GLENBARD NORTH 'A' DNS

1) Moran, Evan 12 2) Williams, Jeremiah 12
3) Krush, Royce 12 4) Le, Brady 12

5/23/25, 9:46 PM Manage IHSA Class 3A TRB Sectional - #05 Roselle (Lake Park)

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6537823/runmeet/reports/results 7/15



#11 Boys' 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Woodard, Thomas 12 BATAVIA 48.71 10
2 Faber, Henry 11 METEA VALLEY 48.95 8
3 Halbach, Mason 11 GENEVA 50.02 6
4 Krush, Royce 12 GLENBARD NO… 50.39 5
5 VanLue, Peter 11 ST. CHARLES E… 50.58 4
6 Aguilar, Jesus 9 BARTLETT 50.82 3
7 Sauvageau, James 10 BATAVIA 51.33 2
8 Deasy, Benny 12 GENEVA 51.92 1
9 Gonzalez, Eduardo 11 GLENBARD NO… 52.33
10 Lynch, Aidan 11 YORK 52.36 (52.360)

10 Stewart, Jonathan 10 W. WARRENVIL… 52.36 (52.360)

12 Kwakyi, Kofi 11 METEA VALLEY 52.58
13 Bunnell, Owen 10 YORK 52.77
14 Ewko, Piotr 11 ST. CHARLES N… 53.10
15 Felix, Brayden 10 LAKE PARK 53.49
16 Majersky, Chase 12 WEST AURORA 53.92
17 Rebman, Ryan 9 GLENBARD WE… 54.18
18 Murphy, Thomas 10 ST. CHARLES N… 54.33
19 Ciabattari, Logan 12 WHEATON NO… 54.44
20 Haworth, Evan 11 WILLOWBROOK 54.59
21 Borgman, Nolan 11 GLENBARD WE… 54.93
22 Szacilowski, Daniel 11 WEST CHICAGO 54.96
23 Dondzik-Clardy, Donovan 12 WILLOWBROOK 56.60 (56.593)

24 Ibarra, Jesus 11 ADDISON TRAIL 56.60 (56.597)

25 Burghart, Ransom 10 WHEATON NO… 57.71
26 Barbosa, Esteban 11 ADDISON TRAIL 58.51
27 Grewal, Savar 12 WEST CHICAGO 58.54
28 Alsobrook, Ryan 11 GLENBARD EAST 58.69
29 Grochowski, Evan 12 BARTLETT 1:00.15
-- Baker, Damarion 12 GLENBARD EAST DNS
-- Escareno, Flavio 12 W. WARRENVIL… DNS
-- Bolsoni, Leo 11 ST. CHARLES E… DNS
-- Biagi, Sam 11 LAKE PARK DNS
-- Garcia, Sebastian 10 WEST AURORA DNS

Heat 1
1 Szacilowski, Daniel 11 WEST CHICAGO 54.96
2 Alsobrook, Ryan 11 GLENBARD EAST 58.69
3 Grochowski, Evan 12 BARTLETT 1:00.15

Heat 2
1 Rebman, Ryan 9 GLENBARD WE… 54.18
2 Ciabattari, Logan 12 WHEATON NO… 54.44
3 Dondzik-Clardy, Donovan 12 WILLOWBROOK 56.60 (56.593)

4 Ibarra, Jesus 11 ADDISON TRAIL 56.60 (56.597)

5 Barbosa, Esteban 11 ADDISON TRAIL 58.51
6 Grewal, Savar 12 WEST CHICAGO 58.54
-- Baker, Damarion 12 GLENBARD EAST DNS

Heat 3
1 Stewart, Jonathan 10 W. WARRENVIL… 52.36 (52.360)

2 Ewko, Piotr 11 ST. CHARLES N… 53.10
3 Felix, Brayden 10 LAKE PARK 53.49
4 Haworth, Evan 11 WILLOWBROOK 54.59
5 Borgman, Nolan 11 GLENBARD WE… 54.93
6 Burghart, Ransom 10 WHEATON NO… 57.71
-- Escareno, Flavio 12 W. WARRENVIL… DNS
-- Biagi, Sam 11 LAKE PARK DNS

Heat 4
1 Aguilar, Jesus 9 BARTLETT 50.82 3
2 Sauvageau, James 10 BATAVIA 51.33 2
3 Lynch, Aidan 11 YORK 52.36 (52.360)

4 Kwakyi, Kofi 11 METEA VALLEY 52.58
5 Bunnell, Owen 10 YORK 52.77
6 Majersky, Chase 12 WEST AURORA 53.92
7 Murphy, Thomas 10 ST. CHARLES N… 54.33
-- Bolsoni, Leo 11 ST. CHARLES E… DNS

Heat 5
1 Woodard, Thomas 12 BATAVIA 48.71 10
2 Faber, Henry 11 METEA VALLEY 48.95 8
3 Halbach, Mason 11 GENEVA 50.02 6
4 Krush, Royce 12 GLENBARD NO… 50.39 5
5 VanLue, Peter 11 ST. CHARLES E… 50.58 4
6 Deasy, Benny 12 GENEVA 51.92 1
7 Gonzalez, Eduardo 11 GLENBARD NO… 52.33
-- Garcia, Sebastian 10 WEST AURORA DNS

#12 Boys' 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Williams, Amari 12 W. WARRENVIL… 38.29 10
2 De Simone, Luke 12 YORK 38.49 8
3 Schoettle, Ben 10 GLENBARD WE… 39.17 6
4 Zabek, Konrad 11 BARTLETT 40.09 5
5 Boscaljon, Bryson 10 ST. CHARLES N… 40.74 4
6 Greetis, Sean 12 YORK 40.77 3
7 Lupa, Daniel 12 ADDISON TRAIL 40.87 2
8 Roscoe, Hayden 11 WILLOWBROOK 41.04 1
9 Bauernfreund, Wesley 11 LAKE PARK 41.60
10 Richmond, Demari 11 LAKE PARK 42.24
11 Tietje, Adam 12 WEST AURORA 42.49
12 Iranloye, Sere 12 WEST AURORA 42.61
13 Sons, Brogan 12 ST. CHARLES N… 42.96
14 Bashier, Abudy 12 WHEATON NO… 43.02
15 Brummel, Preston 11 BATAVIA 43.04
16 Hoopes, Brian 10 WHEATON NO… 43.05
17 Jones, Landon 10 METEA VALLEY 43.20
18 Kud, Nathaniel 11 GLENBARD EAST 43.71
19 Tincher, Hudson 9 GENEVA 44.12
20 Hoelterhoff, Jake 11 BARTLETT 44.32
21 Sanchez, Lukas 11 WILLOWBROOK 44.58
22 Vance, Kevin 9 GLENBARD WE… 44.82
23 Papp, Daniel 10 WEST CHICAGO 45.21
24 Salek, Max 12 GLENBARD EAST 45.27
25 Foonde, Kevin 12 METEA VALLEY 45.77
26 Kramer, John 10 ST. CHARLES E… 46.18
27 Banuelos Cabral, Nery 11 WEST CHICAGO 46.47
28 Fuhrman, Jackson 11 GENEVA 47.10
29 Eichmann, Jackson 10 W. WARRENVIL… 47.72
-- Butcher, Ben 12 ST. CHARLES E… DNF
-- Woodard, Thomas 12 BATAVIA DNS

Heat 1
1 Hoelterhoff, Jake 11 BARTLETT 44.32
2 Papp, Daniel 10 WEST CHICAGO 45.21
3 Kramer, John 10 ST. CHARLES E… 46.18
4 Banuelos Cabral, Nery 11 WEST CHICAGO 46.47
5 Fuhrman, Jackson 11 GENEVA 47.10
6 Eichmann, Jackson 10 W. WARRENVIL… 47.72
-- Butcher, Ben 12 ST. CHARLES E… DNF
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Heat 2
1 Richmond, Demari 11 LAKE PARK 42.24
2 Jones, Landon 10 METEA VALLEY 43.20
3 Kud, Nathaniel 11 GLENBARD EAST 43.71
4 Tincher, Hudson 9 GENEVA 44.12
5 Sanchez, Lukas 11 WILLOWBROOK 44.58
6 Vance, Kevin 9 GLENBARD WE… 44.82
7 Salek, Max 12 GLENBARD EAST 45.27
8 Foonde, Kevin 12 METEA VALLEY 45.77

Heat 3
1 Boscaljon, Bryson 10 ST. CHARLES N… 40.74 4
2 Greetis, Sean 12 YORK 40.77 3
3 Roscoe, Hayden 11 WILLOWBROOK 41.04 1
4 Bauernfreund, Wesley 11 LAKE PARK 41.60
5 Tietje, Adam 12 WEST AURORA 42.49
6 Bashier, Abudy 12 WHEATON NO… 43.02
7 Brummel, Preston 11 BATAVIA 43.04
8 Hoopes, Brian 10 WHEATON NO… 43.05

Heat 4
1 Williams, Amari 12 W. WARRENVIL… 38.29 10
2 De Simone, Luke 12 YORK 38.49 8
3 Schoettle, Ben 10 GLENBARD WE… 39.17 6
4 Zabek, Konrad 11 BARTLETT 40.09 5
5 Lupa, Daniel 12 ADDISON TRAIL 40.87 2
6 Iranloye, Sere 12 WEST AURORA 42.61
7 Sons, Brogan 12 ST. CHARLES N… 42.96
-- Woodard, Thomas 12 BATAVIA DNS

#13 Boys' 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Murphy, Aidan 12 WHEATON NO… 4:18.15 10
2 Hill, Patrick 9 YORK 4:18.17 8
3 Benelli, Francesco 12 BATAVIA 4:23.13 6
4 Faris, Graham 12 GLENBARD WE… 4:24.04 5
5 Gundersen, Nathan 10 ADDISON TRAIL 4:24.69 4
6 Blain, Kasen 12 WILLOWBROOK 4:27.00 3
7 Ross, Dominic 12 GENEVA 4:27.30 2
8 Grady, Liam 12 GLENBARD WE… 4:30.52 1
9 Bennett-Garza, Dylan 11 METEA VALLEY 4:30.74
10 Eid, Whalan 12 BARTLETT 4:31.17
11 Hephner, Mason 11 GLENBARD EAST 4:31.87
12 Moses, Jakson 12 GLENBARD NO… 4:32.96
13 Polaski, Edward 10 BATAVIA 4:33.03
14 Quintero, Adriano 12 WILLOWBROOK 4:33.64
15 McLean, Judah 12 WEST CHICAGO 4:34.70
16 Sanders, Jack 11 WHEATON NO… 4:36.23
17 Knott, George 9 YORK 4:36.41
18 Marchand, Theo 11 METEA VALLEY 4:38.91
19 Noel, Logan 9 W. WARRENVIL… 4:39.79
20 Mowrer, Joey 10 W. WARRENVIL… 4:40.01
21 Strada, Dominic 9 ST. CHARLES E… 4:41.23
22 Komerska, Will 10 ST. CHARLES E… 4:41.71
23 Gaffey, Brendan 12 LAKE PARK 4:41.96
24 Martin, Noah 12 GENEVA 4:44.24
25 Anderson, Holden 12 LAKE PARK 4:55.66
26 Pieranunzi, Antonio 9 GLENBARD EAST 5:03.27
27 Golda, Eillian 12 GLENBARD NO… 5:05.64
28 Lira, Preston 12 BARTLETT 5:11.07
29 Cabrera, Thomas 12 ADDISON TRAIL 5:12.18
30 Cantu, Omar 11 WEST CHICAGO 5:12.36
-- Orrala, Miguel 12 WEST AURORA DNS
-- Hill, Samuel 10 ST. CHARLES N… DNS
-- Nava, Michael 12 WEST AURORA DNS
-- Russell, Matthew 11 ST. CHARLES N… DNS

Heat 1
1 Sanders, Jack 11 WHEATON NO… 4:36.23
2 Noel, Logan 9 W. WARRENVIL… 4:39.79
3 Mowrer, Joey 10 W. WARRENVIL… 4:40.01
4 Strada, Dominic 9 ST. CHARLES E… 4:41.23
5 Komerska, Will 10 ST. CHARLES E… 4:41.71
6 Gaffey, Brendan 12 LAKE PARK 4:41.96
7 Anderson, Holden 12 LAKE PARK 4:55.66
8 Pieranunzi, Antonio 9 GLENBARD EAST 5:03.27
9 Golda, Eillian 12 GLENBARD NO… 5:05.64
10 Lira, Preston 12 BARTLETT 5:11.07
11 Cabrera, Thomas 12 ADDISON TRAIL 5:12.18
12 Cantu, Omar 11 WEST CHICAGO 5:12.36

Heat 2
1 Blain, Kasen 12 WILLOWBROOK 4:27.00 3
2 Ross, Dominic 12 GENEVA 4:27.30 2
3 Grady, Liam 12 GLENBARD WE… 4:30.52 1
4 Bennett-Garza, Dylan 11 METEA VALLEY 4:30.74
5 Eid, Whalan 12 BARTLETT 4:31.17
6 Hephner, Mason 11 GLENBARD EAST 4:31.87
7 Moses, Jakson 12 GLENBARD NO… 4:32.96
8 Quintero, Adriano 12 WILLOWBROOK 4:33.64
9 Knott, George 9 YORK 4:36.41
10 Marchand, Theo 11 METEA VALLEY 4:38.91
11 Martin, Noah 12 GENEVA 4:44.24
-- Russell, Matthew 11 ST. CHARLES N… DNS
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Heat 3
1 Murphy, Aidan 12 WHEATON NO… 4:18.15 10
2 Hill, Patrick 9 YORK 4:18.17 8
3 Benelli, Francesco 12 BATAVIA 4:23.13 6
4 Faris, Graham 12 GLENBARD WE… 4:24.04 5
5 Gundersen, Nathan 10 ADDISON TRAIL 4:24.69 4
6 Polaski, Edward 10 BATAVIA 4:33.03
7 McLean, Judah 12 WEST CHICAGO 4:34.70
-- Orrala, Miguel 12 WEST AURORA DNS
-- Hill, Samuel 10 ST. CHARLES N… DNS
-- Nava, Michael 12 WEST AURORA DNS

#15 Boys' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Karnatz, Danny 12 YORK 22.13 10
2 Whitwell, Nathan 12 BATAVIA 22.20 8
3 Felton, Zion 12 METEA VALLEY 22.67 6
4 Smith, Wylder 11 ST. CHARLES N… 22.78 5
5 Miller, Jaylin 12 WILLOWBROOK 22.79 4
6 Jansey, Jacob 12 BATAVIA 23.09 3
7 Zmrhal, Noah 11 YORK 23.17 2
8 Rosales, Jorge 10 WILLOWBROOK 23.24 1
9 Sibigtroth, Bob 12 LAKE PARK 23.25
10 Gallichio, Michael 11 WHEATON NO… 23.40 (23.393)

11 McCoo, Carter 10 ADDISON TRAIL 23.40 (23.396)

12 Martin, Anderson 12 BARTLETT 23.44
13 Giesen, Ben 12 WEST AURORA 23.53 (23.524)

14 Ariola, Gino 12 ST. CHARLES N… 23.53 (23.526)

15 Adamski, Nataniel 10 GLENBARD WE… 23.66
16 Cahill, Colin 11 W. WARRENVIL… 23.80
17 Nowicki, Jakub 10 LAKE PARK 23.92
18 Goins, Levar 10 ADDISON TRAIL 24.05
19 Dennis, Kevon 10 GLENBARD EAST 24.19
20 Oyario, Ovie 10 METEA VALLEY 24.26
21 Stewart, Tyler 9 ST. CHARLES E… 24.32
22 Williams, Jaxon 12 WEST CHICAGO 24.38
23 Nassiri, Arman 11 BARTLETT 24.40
24 Paz, Shaike 12 WEST CHICAGO 26.23
-- Larson, Dom 12 GENEVA DNS
-- Shelton, Matthew 12 WHEATON NO… DNS
-- Brocious, Jacob 12 W. WARRENVIL… DNS
-- Gonzalez, Eduardo 11 GLENBARD NO… DNS
-- Iranloye, Sere 12 WEST AURORA DNS
-- Konkey, Bennett 10 GENEVA DNS
-- Ademuyiwa, Jordan 11 GLENBARD WE… DNS
-- Roimicher, Josh 12 GLENBARD EAST DNS
-- Young, Jayden 11 GLENBARD NO… DNS

Heat 1
1 Stewart, Tyler 9 ST. CHARLES E… 24.32
2 Nassiri, Arman 11 BARTLETT 24.40
3 Paz, Shaike 12 WEST CHICAGO 26.23

Heat 2
1 Sibigtroth, Bob 12 LAKE PARK 23.25
2 Adamski, Nataniel 10 GLENBARD WE… 23.66
3 Goins, Levar 10 ADDISON TRAIL 24.05
4 Dennis, Kevon 10 GLENBARD EAST 24.19
5 Williams, Jaxon 12 WEST CHICAGO 24.38
-- Larson, Dom 12 GENEVA DNS

Heat 3
1 McCoo, Carter 10 ADDISON TRAIL 23.40 (23.396)

2 Martin, Anderson 12 BARTLETT 23.44
3 Ariola, Gino 12 ST. CHARLES N… 23.53 (23.526)

4 Cahill, Colin 11 W. WARRENVIL… 23.80
5 Nowicki, Jakub 10 LAKE PARK 23.92
6 Oyario, Ovie 10 METEA VALLEY 24.26
-- Shelton, Matthew 12 WHEATON NO… DNS
-- Young, Jayden 11 GLENBARD NO… DNS

Heat 4
1 Felton, Zion 12 METEA VALLEY 22.67 6
2 Jansey, Jacob 12 BATAVIA 23.09 3
3 Zmrhal, Noah 11 YORK 23.17 2
4 Rosales, Jorge 10 WILLOWBROOK 23.24 1
5 Gallichio, Michael 11 WHEATON NO… 23.40 (23.393)

6 Giesen, Ben 12 WEST AURORA 23.53 (23.524)

-- Brocious, Jacob 12 W. WARRENVIL… DNS
-- Konkey, Bennett 10 GENEVA DNS

Heat 5
1 Karnatz, Danny 12 YORK 22.13 10
2 Whitwell, Nathan 12 BATAVIA 22.20 8
3 Smith, Wylder 11 ST. CHARLES N… 22.78 5
4 Miller, Jaylin 12 WILLOWBROOK 22.79 4
-- Gonzalez, Eduardo 11 GLENBARD NO… DNS
-- Iranloye, Sere 12 WEST AURORA DNS
-- Ademuyiwa, Jordan 11 GLENBARD WE… DNS
-- Roimicher, Josh 12 GLENBARD EAST DNS
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#16 Boys' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 BATAVIA 'A' 3:21.70 10

1) Erwin, Noah 12 2) Ashiru, Darin 10
3) Culotta, Andrew 11 4) Woodard, Thomas 12

2 ST. CHARLES EAST 'A' 3:21.94 8

1) Bolsoni, Leo 11 2) Wollak, Samuel 10
3) Klasa, Patrick 12 4) VanLue, Peter 11

3 YORK 'A' 3:22.44 6

1) Ostendorf, Jack 11 2) Jobi, Aaron 12
3) Canale, Justin 11 4) Hunter, Cole 12

4 GENEVA 'A' 3:22.46 5

1) Deasy, Benny 12 2) Reynolds, Owyn 12
3) Manafi, Parsa 10 4) Halbach, Mason 11

5 METEA VALLEY 'A' 3:23.21 4

1) Hawkins, Jamari 11 2) Anargyros, Jake 12
3) Vallandingham, Ben 11 4) Faber, Henry 11

6 W. WARRENVILLE SOUTH 'A' 3:25.51 3

1) Mangelsen, Drew 9 2) Economos, Anthony 11
3) Economos, Billy 11 4) Johnson, Sydell 12

7 GLENBARD WEST 'A' 3:25.67 2

1) Blew, Jacob 12 2) Martin Scott, Chase 10
3) Melms, Spencer 12 4) Ashmore, Owen 10

8 GLENBARD NORTH 'A' 3:26.65 1

1) Moran, Evan 12 2) Early, Gabriel 12
3) Gonzalez, Eduardo 11 4) Krush, Royce 12

9 ST. CHARLES NORTH 'A' 3:30.04

1) Hill, Logan 11 2) Piper, Isaac 12
3) Wagner, Noah 12 4) Reed, Lucas 11

10 LAKE PARK 'A' 3:32.13

1) Clifford, Tyler 9 2) Ademi, Jonathan 11
3) Jalowiec, Tommy 10 4) Felix, Brayden 10

11 WHEATON NORTH 'A' 3:32.62

1) Quinlin, Ronin 11 2) Shuptar, Aidan 11
3) Turner, Levi 10 4) Kavanaugh, Jack 10

12 WEST AURORA 'A' 3:33.23

1) Garcia, Sebastian 10 2) Orrala, Miguel 12
3) Majersky, Chase 12 4) Gehrmann, Nathan 11

13 WEST CHICAGO 'A' 3:41.40

1) Dzwiniel, Andre 10 2) Alfaro, Romeo 12
3) Duran, Daniel 11 4) Szacilowski, Daniel 11

14 WILLOWBROOK 'A' 3:42.04

1) Haworth, Evan 11 2) Skibbie, Jake 12
3) Blain, Kasen 12 4) Rosales, Jorge 10

15 GLENBARD EAST 'A' 3:55.82

1) Beales, Christopher 11 2) Momeyer, Elliot 11
3) MacDonald, Gavin 12 4) Kelly, Jason 9

16 BARTLETT 'A' 3:58.82

1) Yung, Elijah 11 2) Gandhi, Dev 12
3) Grochowski, Evan 12 4) Frigard Laencina, Luis 11

Heat 1
1 GLENBARD NORTH 'A' 3:26.65 1

1) Moran, Evan 12 2) Early, Gabriel 12
3) Gonzalez, Eduardo 11 4) Krush, Royce 12

2 ST. CHARLES NORTH 'A' 3:30.04

1) Hill, Logan 11 2) Piper, Isaac 12
3) Wagner, Noah 12 4) Reed, Lucas 11

3 LAKE PARK 'A' 3:32.13

1) Clifford, Tyler 9 2) Ademi, Jonathan 11
3) Jalowiec, Tommy 10 4) Felix, Brayden 10

4 WHEATON NORTH 'A' 3:32.62

1) Quinlin, Ronin 11 2) Shuptar, Aidan 11
3) Turner, Levi 10 4) Kavanaugh, Jack 10

5 WEST CHICAGO 'A' 3:41.40

1) Dzwiniel, Andre 10 2) Alfaro, Romeo 12
3) Duran, Daniel 11 4) Szacilowski, Daniel 11

6 WILLOWBROOK 'A' 3:42.04

1) Haworth, Evan 11 2) Skibbie, Jake 12
3) Blain, Kasen 12 4) Rosales, Jorge 10

7 GLENBARD EAST 'A' 3:55.82

1) Beales, Christopher 11 2) Momeyer, Elliot 11
3) MacDonald, Gavin 12 4) Kelly, Jason 9

8 BARTLETT 'A' 3:58.82

1) Yung, Elijah 11 2) Gandhi, Dev 12
3) Grochowski, Evan 12 4) Frigard Laencina, Luis 11

Heat 2
1 BATAVIA 'A' 3:21.70 10

1) Erwin, Noah 12 2) Ashiru, Darin 10
3) Culotta, Andrew 11 4) Woodard, Thomas 12

2 ST. CHARLES EAST 'A' 3:21.94 8

1) Bolsoni, Leo 11 2) Wollak, Samuel 10
3) Klasa, Patrick 12 4) VanLue, Peter 11

3 YORK 'A' 3:22.44 6

1) Ostendorf, Jack 11 2) Jobi, Aaron 12
3) Canale, Justin 11 4) Hunter, Cole 12

4 GENEVA 'A' 3:22.46 5

1) Deasy, Benny 12 2) Reynolds, Owyn 12
3) Manafi, Parsa 10 4) Halbach, Mason 11

5 METEA VALLEY 'A' 3:23.21 4

1) Hawkins, Jamari 11 2) Anargyros, Jake 12
3) Vallandingham, Ben 11 4) Faber, Henry 11

6 W. WARRENVILLE SOUTH 'A' 3:25.51 3

1) Mangelsen, Drew 9 2) Economos, Anthony 11
3) Economos, Billy 11 4) Johnson, Sydell 12

7 GLENBARD WEST 'A' 3:25.67 2

1) Blew, Jacob 12 2) Martin Scott, Chase 10
3) Melms, Spencer 12 4) Ashmore, Owen 10

8 WEST AURORA 'A' 3:33.23

1) Garcia, Sebastian 10 2) Orrala, Miguel 12
3) Majersky, Chase 12 4) Gehrmann, Nathan 11
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#17 Boys' Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Sylvester, Azuriah 12 WEST AURORA 6.57m 10
2 Lee, Robert 12 WEST CHICAGO 6.57m 8
3 Kelly, Jamarcus 11 GLENBARD WE… 6.51m 6
4 Renford, Chris 12 GLENBARD EAST 6.48m 5
5 Anderson, PJ 12 LAKE PARK 6.48m 4
6 Case, Noah 10 WEST CHICAGO 6.33m 3
7 Brown, Isaiah 12 BATAVIA 6.32m 2
8 Patel, Aiden 11 LAKE PARK 6.27m 1
9 Reidy, James 10 YORK 6.19m
10 Love, Jaylen 12 WEST AURORA 6.12m
11 Contreras, Matisse 11 BATAVIA 6.08m
12 Orive, Michael 11 GLENBARD EAST 6.03m
13 Murphy, Thomas 10 ST. CHARLES N… 5.95m
14 Keller, Christian 12 W. WARRENVIL… 5.94m
15 Kelly, Ryan 12 GENEVA 5.92m
16 Le, Brady 12 GLENBARD NO… 5.87m
17 Singh, Krishtian 9 GLENBARD WE… 5.81m
18 Hajyasin, Adam 9 WILLOWBROOK 5.79m
19 Leo, Anthony 11 WILLOWBROOK 5.72m
20 Poku, Nathan 10 YORK 5.67m
21 Smith, Andre 10 ST. CHARLES N… 5.64m
21 Jordan, Tre 9 METEA VALLEY 5.64m
23 Sanampudi, Aniketh 11 METEA VALLEY 5.63m
24 McCoo, Carter 10 ADDISON TRAIL 5.60m
25 Castline, Jack 10 W. WARRENVIL… 5.52m
26 Ribordy, Jacob 9 GENEVA 5.51m
27 Schmitt, Luke 12 WHEATON NO… 5.43m
28 Beamer, Matthew 12 WHEATON NO… 5.41m
29 Kramer, John 10 ST. CHARLES E… 5.37m
30 Frigard Laencina, Luis 11 BARTLETT 5.15m
31 Daniluk, Joey 9 ST. CHARLES E… 5.00m
-- Harris, Isaac 11 BARTLETT DNS
-- Morris, Zechariah 11 GLENBARD NO… DNS

Flight 1
1 Reidy, James 10 YORK 6.19m
2 Kelly, Ryan 12 GENEVA 5.92m
3 Hajyasin, Adam 9 WILLOWBROOK 5.79m
4 Leo, Anthony 11 WILLOWBROOK 5.72m
5 Poku, Nathan 10 YORK 5.67m
6 Sanampudi, Aniketh 11 METEA VALLEY 5.63m
7 Castline, Jack 10 W. WARRENVIL… 5.52m
8 Kramer, John 10 ST. CHARLES E… 5.37m
9 Frigard Laencina, Luis 11 BARTLETT 5.15m
10 Daniluk, Joey 9 ST. CHARLES E… 5.00m

Flight 2
1 Case, Noah 10 WEST CHICAGO 6.33m 3
2 Contreras, Matisse 11 BATAVIA 6.08m
3 Murphy, Thomas 10 ST. CHARLES N… 5.95m
4 Keller, Christian 12 W. WARRENVIL… 5.94m
5 Le, Brady 12 GLENBARD NO… 5.87m
6 Singh, Krishtian 9 GLENBARD WE… 5.81m
7 Smith, Andre 10 ST. CHARLES N… 5.64m
7 Jordan, Tre 9 METEA VALLEY 5.64m
9 Ribordy, Jacob 9 GENEVA 5.51m
-- Harris, Isaac 11 BARTLETT DNS

Flight 3
1 Sylvester, Azuriah 12 WEST AURORA 6.57m 10
2 Lee, Robert 12 WEST CHICAGO 6.57m 8
3 Kelly, Jamarcus 11 GLENBARD WE… 6.51m 6
4 Renford, Chris 12 GLENBARD EAST 6.48m 5
5 Anderson, PJ 12 LAKE PARK 6.48m 4
6 Brown, Isaiah 12 BATAVIA 6.32m 2
7 Patel, Aiden 11 LAKE PARK 6.27m 1
8 Love, Jaylen 12 WEST AURORA 6.12m
9 Orive, Michael 11 GLENBARD EAST 6.03m
10 McCoo, Carter 10 ADDISON TRAIL 5.60m
11 Schmitt, Luke 12 WHEATON NO… 5.43m
12 Beamer, Matthew 12 WHEATON NO… 5.41m
-- Morris, Zechariah 11 GLENBARD NO… DNS

#18 Boys' Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 McLoughlin, Nathan 12 ST. CHARLES N… 16-06.00 10
2 Mulhall, Gavin 11 BARTLETT 14-08.00 8
3 Lagana, Evan 12 ST. CHARLES E… 14-08.00 6
4 Guetthoff, Bobby 12 ST. CHARLES N… 14-02.00 5
5 Wintermute, Oliver 11 GLENBARD WE… 14-02.00 4
6 DiFranco, Zino 11 LAKE PARK 14-02.00 3
7 Orestano, Anthony 11 LAKE PARK 14-02.00 2
8 Oyasu, Milo 11 YORK 13-08.00 0.5
8 Nitsch, Jonathan 12 ST. CHARLES E… 13-08.00 0.5
10 Van Rensburg, Marco 11 GENEVA 13-02.00
10 Vargas, Micah 11 BARTLETT 13-02.00
12 Haber, Bode 11 GLENBARD WE… 12-08.00
13 Baxter, Tyler 12 BATAVIA 12-08.00
14 Payne, Maddux 11 BATAVIA 12-02.00
15 Kennedy, Luke 12 W. WARRENVIL… 12-02.00
15 Wendt, Andrew 12 GENEVA 12-02.00
17 Havard, Darien 11 GLENBARD NO… 12-02.00
18 Jachimiec, Timothy 12 METEA VALLEY 11-02.00
19 Mohai, Dominik 12 WEST CHICAGO 9-08.00
19 Minarcik, David 12 WEST AURORA 9-08.00
21 Clark, Aaron 12 WHEATON NO… 9-08.00
-- Clevenger, Joshua 10 W. WARRENVIL… NH
-- Gonzalez, Landon 12 WEST AURORA NH
-- Morfin, Patrik 11 YORK DNS
-- Gallichio, Michael 11 WHEATON NO… DNS

Flight 1
1 McLoughlin, Nathan 12 ST. CHARLES N… 16-06.00 10
2 Mulhall, Gavin 11 BARTLETT 14-08.00 8
3 Lagana, Evan 12 ST. CHARLES E… 14-08.00 6
4 Guetthoff, Bobby 12 ST. CHARLES N… 14-02.00 5
5 Wintermute, Oliver 11 GLENBARD WE… 14-02.00 4
6 DiFranco, Zino 11 LAKE PARK 14-02.00 3
7 Orestano, Anthony 11 LAKE PARK 14-02.00 2
8 Oyasu, Milo 11 YORK 13-08.00 0.5
8 Nitsch, Jonathan 12 ST. CHARLES E… 13-08.00 0.5
10 Van Rensburg, Marco 11 GENEVA 13-02.00
10 Vargas, Micah 11 BARTLETT 13-02.00
12 Haber, Bode 11 GLENBARD WE… 12-08.00
-- Clevenger, Joshua 10 W. WARRENVIL… NH
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Flight 2
1 Baxter, Tyler 12 BATAVIA 12-08.00
2 Payne, Maddux 11 BATAVIA 12-02.00
3 Kennedy, Luke 12 W. WARRENVIL… 12-02.00
3 Wendt, Andrew 12 GENEVA 12-02.00
5 Havard, Darien 11 GLENBARD NO… 12-02.00
6 Jachimiec, Timothy 12 METEA VALLEY 11-02.00
7 Mohai, Dominik 12 WEST CHICAGO 9-08.00
7 Minarcik, David 12 WEST AURORA 9-08.00
9 Clark, Aaron 12 WHEATON NO… 9-08.00
-- Gonzalez, Landon 12 WEST AURORA NH
-- Morfin, Patrik 11 YORK DNS
-- Gallichio, Michael 11 WHEATON NO… DNS

#19 Boys' High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Powell, Otis 11 WILLOWBROOK 2.08m 10
2 Roskilly, Nicholas 11 WEST CHICAGO 1.93m 8
3 Menos, Niko 11 LAKE PARK 1.93m 6
4 Culotta, Andrew 11 BATAVIA 1.93m 5
5 Murphy, George 10 METEA VALLEY 1.88m 3.5
5 Ashmore, Owen 10 GLENBARD WE… 1.88m 3.5
7 Jordan, Tre 9 METEA VALLEY 1.83m 2
8 Borgman, Nolan 11 GLENBARD WE… 1.83m 1
9 Juliano, Joseph 12 LAKE PARK 1.83m
10 Shannon, Jack 12 ST. CHARLES N… 1.83m
11 Hadzic, Esad 11 BARTLETT 1.78m
12 Williams, Amar'e 11 W. WARRENVIL… 1.78m
13 Turner, Mehki 9 W. WARRENVIL… 1.78m
14 Fielding, James 10 ST. CHARLES N… 1.78m
15 Lucas, Ethan 11 WEST AURORA 1.73m
16 Syme, Jeffrey 11 WHEATON NO… 1.68m
17 Cohrs, Paxson 12 GENEVA 1.68m
18 Allabaugh, Max 11 GENEVA 1.68m
19 Lambert, Otis 9 BARTLETT 1.63m
19 Bell, Richard 10 WEST AURORA 1.63m
21 Mikulak, Evan 11 YORK 1.58m
-- Arduino, Joe 12 YORK NH
-- Tucker, Ethan 11 BATAVIA NH
-- Hobbs, Kendrick 11 WHEATON NO… NH
-- Case, Noah 10 WEST CHICAGO NH

Flight 1
1 Powell, Otis 11 WILLOWBROOK 2.08m 10
2 Roskilly, Nicholas 11 WEST CHICAGO 1.93m 8
3 Menos, Niko 11 LAKE PARK 1.93m 6
4 Culotta, Andrew 11 BATAVIA 1.93m 5
5 Murphy, George 10 METEA VALLEY 1.88m 3.5
6 Jordan, Tre 9 METEA VALLEY 1.83m 2
7 Juliano, Joseph 12 LAKE PARK 1.83m
8 Shannon, Jack 12 ST. CHARLES N… 1.83m
9 Williams, Amar'e 11 W. WARRENVIL… 1.78m
10 Turner, Mehki 9 W. WARRENVIL… 1.78m
-- Tucker, Ethan 11 BATAVIA NH

Flight 2
1 Ashmore, Owen 10 GLENBARD WE… 1.88m 3.5
2 Borgman, Nolan 11 GLENBARD WE… 1.83m 1
3 Hadzic, Esad 11 BARTLETT 1.78m
4 Fielding, James 10 ST. CHARLES N… 1.78m
5 Lucas, Ethan 11 WEST AURORA 1.73m
6 Syme, Jeffrey 11 WHEATON NO… 1.68m
7 Cohrs, Paxson 12 GENEVA 1.68m
8 Allabaugh, Max 11 GENEVA 1.68m
9 Lambert, Otis 9 BARTLETT 1.63m
9 Bell, Richard 10 WEST AURORA 1.63m
11 Mikulak, Evan 11 YORK 1.58m
-- Arduino, Joe 12 YORK NH
-- Hobbs, Kendrick 11 WHEATON NO… NH
-- Case, Noah 10 WEST CHICAGO NH

#20 Boys' Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Michelini, Joseph 11 LAKE PARK 17.50m 10
2 Pecor, Gavin 11 BATAVIA 17.00m 8
3 Gonzalez, Rodrigo 11 LAKE PARK 16.93m 6
4 Kowalczyk, Cooper 11 ST. CHARLES N… 16.52m 5
5 Shaw, Dionte 12 WEST AURORA 16.41m 4
6 Koterba, Jake 12 WILLOWBROOK 16.35m 3
7 Hackett, Nicholas 11 WILLOWBROOK 15.29m 2
8 Medina, Jonathan 10 ST. CHARLES N… 15.08m 1
9 Sanchez, Adrian 11 METEA VALLEY 14.79m
10 Givens, Carl 12 WHEATON NO… 14.75m
11 Goblet, Mitchell 10 W. WARRENVIL… 14.31m
12 Mancilla, Samuel 12 BARTLETT 14.17m
13 Wyatt, Joseph 11 GLENBARD EAST 13.91m
14 Ziegler, Cameron 11 GENEVA 13.87m
15 Sylvester, Isaiah 10 WEST CHICAGO 13.78m
16 Hurst, Jonathan 12 WHEATON NO… 13.77m
17 Bradford, Dylan 12 GLENBARD NO… 13.60m
18 Fulkerson, Jaxon 11 ST. CHARLES E… 13.56m
19 Niemann, Michael 12 YORK 13.50m
20 Arteaga, Shane 11 METEA VALLEY 13.11m
21 Draus, Nathan 11 W. WARRENVIL… 13.00m
22 Smith, Clayton Jr. (C.J.) 11 ST. CHARLES E… 12.44m
23 Duncan, Kieran 11 WEST AURORA 12.41m
24 Khan, Rayan 12 BARTLETT 12.36m
25 Daniel, Jayden 11 GLENBARD WE… 12.29m
26 Myers, Ryan 11 BATAVIA 11.97m
27 Boutin, Gabe 11 YORK 11.71m
28 Morris, James 12 GLENBARD WE… 11.09m
29 Lezama-Martinez, Christo…10 ADDISON TRAIL 10.79m
30 Jimenez, Angelo 12 WEST CHICAGO 10.39m
31 Ibarra, Elliot 10 ADDISON TRAIL 9.98m
-- Hendee, Dylan 12 GLENBARD NO… DNS
-- Griffith, Lex 11 GENEVA ND
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Flight 1
1 Sylvester, Isaiah 10 WEST CHICAGO 13.78m
2 Niemann, Michael 12 YORK 13.50m
3 Arteaga, Shane 11 METEA VALLEY 13.11m
4 Smith, Clayton Jr. (C.J.) 11 ST. CHARLES E… 12.44m
5 Khan, Rayan 12 BARTLETT 12.36m
6 Daniel, Jayden 11 GLENBARD WE… 12.29m
7 Myers, Ryan 11 BATAVIA 11.97m
8 Morris, James 12 GLENBARD WE… 11.09m
9 Lezama-Martinez, Christo…10 ADDISON TRAIL 10.79m
10 Jimenez, Angelo 12 WEST CHICAGO 10.39m
11 Ibarra, Elliot 10 ADDISON TRAIL 9.98m

Flight 2
1 Hackett, Nicholas 11 WILLOWBROOK 15.29m 2
2 Sanchez, Adrian 11 METEA VALLEY 14.79m
3 Goblet, Mitchell 10 W. WARRENVIL… 14.31m
4 Wyatt, Joseph 11 GLENBARD EAST 13.91m
5 Ziegler, Cameron 11 GENEVA 13.87m
6 Bradford, Dylan 12 GLENBARD NO… 13.60m
7 Fulkerson, Jaxon 11 ST. CHARLES E… 13.56m
8 Draus, Nathan 11 W. WARRENVIL… 13.00m
9 Duncan, Kieran 11 WEST AURORA 12.41m
10 Boutin, Gabe 11 YORK 11.71m
-- Hendee, Dylan 12 GLENBARD NO… DNS

Flight 3
1 Michelini, Joseph 11 LAKE PARK 17.50m 10
2 Pecor, Gavin 11 BATAVIA 17.00m 8
3 Gonzalez, Rodrigo 11 LAKE PARK 16.93m 6
4 Kowalczyk, Cooper 11 ST. CHARLES N… 16.52m 5
5 Shaw, Dionte 12 WEST AURORA 16.41m 4
6 Koterba, Jake 12 WILLOWBROOK 16.35m 3
7 Medina, Jonathan 10 ST. CHARLES N… 15.08m 1
8 Givens, Carl 12 WHEATON NO… 14.75m
9 Mancilla, Samuel 12 BARTLETT 14.17m
10 Hurst, Jonathan 12 WHEATON NO… 13.77m
-- Griffith, Lex 11 GENEVA ND

#22 Boys' Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Brown, Isaiah 12 BATAVIA 13.75m 10
2 Royal, Jaden 12 WILLOWBROOK 13.70m 8
3 Sylvester, Azuriah 12 WEST AURORA 13.50m 6
4 Jones, Xavier 10 LAKE PARK 13.46m 5
5 Ashiru, Darin 10 BATAVIA 13.35m 4
6 Anderson, PJ 12 LAKE PARK 13.30m 3
7 Williams, Amar'e 11 W. WARRENVIL… 12.85m 2
8 Curtis, Matthew 11 ST. CHARLES N… 12.44m 1
9 Freese, Lucas 11 GLENBARD EAST 12.37m
10 Wilson, Donovan 12 WEST AURORA 12.32m
11 Sanampudi, Aniketh 11 METEA VALLEY 12.11m
12 Vlahos, John 11 YORK 12.06m
13 Moranchek, Anders 11 METEA VALLEY 12.03m
14 Allabaugh, Max 11 GENEVA 11.94m
15 Benson, Finn 10 GLENBARD WE… 11.88m
16 Kelly, Ryan 12 GENEVA 11.58m
17 Smith, Andre 10 ST. CHARLES N… 11.52m
18 Arceo, Nathan 11 WHEATON NO… 11.45m
19 Jada, Daniel 10 W. WARRENVIL… 11.34m
20 Garakat, Tony 12 WHEATON NO… 11.18m
21 Kramer, John 10 ST. CHARLES E… 11.04m
22 Jaeger, Lucas 10 BARTLETT 10.79m
23 Frigard Laencina, Luis 11 BARTLETT 10.74m
24 Lemus, Iann 10 WEST CHICAGO 10.56m
-- Berg, Nathan 9 ST. CHARLES E… DNS
-- Kelly, Jamarcus 11 GLENBARD WE… ND
-- Powell, Otis 11 WILLOWBROOK DNS
-- Renford, Chris 12 GLENBARD EAST DNS
-- Kotowicz, Carsen 9 YORK DNS

Flight 1
1 Sanampudi, Aniketh 11 METEA VALLEY 12.11m
2 Vlahos, John 11 YORK 12.06m
3 Moranchek, Anders 11 METEA VALLEY 12.03m
4 Allabaugh, Max 11 GENEVA 11.94m
5 Benson, Finn 10 GLENBARD WE… 11.88m
6 Kelly, Ryan 12 GENEVA 11.58m
7 Arceo, Nathan 11 WHEATON NO… 11.45m
8 Jada, Daniel 10 W. WARRENVIL… 11.34m
9 Garakat, Tony 12 WHEATON NO… 11.18m
10 Kramer, John 10 ST. CHARLES E… 11.04m
11 Jaeger, Lucas 10 BARTLETT 10.79m
12 Frigard Laencina, Luis 11 BARTLETT 10.74m
13 Lemus, Iann 10 WEST CHICAGO 10.56m
-- Berg, Nathan 9 ST. CHARLES E… DNS
-- Kotowicz, Carsen 9 YORK DNS

Flight 2
1 Brown, Isaiah 12 BATAVIA 13.75m 10
2 Royal, Jaden 12 WILLOWBROOK 13.70m 8
3 Sylvester, Azuriah 12 WEST AURORA 13.50m 6
4 Jones, Xavier 10 LAKE PARK 13.46m 5
5 Ashiru, Darin 10 BATAVIA 13.35m 4
6 Anderson, PJ 12 LAKE PARK 13.30m 3
7 Williams, Amar'e 11 W. WARRENVIL… 12.85m 2
8 Curtis, Matthew 11 ST. CHARLES N… 12.44m 1
9 Freese, Lucas 11 GLENBARD EAST 12.37m
10 Wilson, Donovan 12 WEST AURORA 12.32m
11 Smith, Andre 10 ST. CHARLES N… 11.52m
-- Kelly, Jamarcus 11 GLENBARD WE… ND
-- Powell, Otis 11 WILLOWBROOK DNS
-- Renford, Chris 12 GLENBARD EAST DNS
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#23 Boys' Discus Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Shaw, Dionte 12 WEST AURORA 58.41m 10
2 Givens, Carl 12 WHEATON NO… 53.23m 8
3 Griffith, Lex 11 GENEVA 52.40m 6
4 Pecor, Gavin 11 BATAVIA 51.91m 5
5 Pacheco, Elijah 10 WEST AURORA 51.31m 4
6 Gonzalez, Rodrigo 11 LAKE PARK 51.24m 3
7 Hurst, Jonathan 12 WHEATON NO… 50.18m 2
8 Michelini, Joseph 11 LAKE PARK 49.08m 1
9 Mancilla, Samuel 12 BARTLETT 47.44m
10 Ziegler, Cameron 11 GENEVA 47.44m
11 Boutin, Gabe 11 YORK 44.94m
12 Tenbrock, Lucas 11 ST. CHARLES N… 43.45m
13 Sanchez, Adrian 11 METEA VALLEY 43.40m
14 Smith, Clayton Jr. (C.J.) 11 ST. CHARLES E… 43.20m
15 Bradford, Dylan 12 GLENBARD NO… 43.17m
16 Chenoweth, Owen 11 BATAVIA 42.33m
17 Janik, Jacob 12 METEA VALLEY 42.04m
18 Draus, Nathan 11 W. WARRENVIL… 41.72m
19 Warsaw, Brennan 10 ST. CHARLES N… 41.53m
20 Thompson, Jaysek 12 GLENBARD NO… 41.15m
21 Turner, Zach 9 W. WARRENVIL… 37.08m
22 Skoric, Brandon 11 BARTLETT 36.10m
23 Hackett, Nicholas 11 WILLOWBROOK 35.89m
24 Koterba, Jake 12 WILLOWBROOK 34.27m
25 Ibarra, Elliot 10 ADDISON TRAIL 33.35m
26 Morris, James 12 GLENBARD WE… 32.29m
27 Jurgiel, David 12 GLENBARD EAST 31.49m
28 Bowling, Charles 11 ST. CHARLES E… 29.74m
29 Fleming, Geoffery 10 WEST CHICAGO 28.34m
30 Rennick, Jackson 11 YORK 27.22m
-- Lezama-Martinez, Christo…10 ADDISON TRAIL ND
-- Hafner, Aaron 9 GLENBARD WE… ND
-- Sylvester, Isaiah 10 WEST CHICAGO ND

Flight 1
1 Skoric, Brandon 11 BARTLETT 36.10m
2 Hackett, Nicholas 11 WILLOWBROOK 35.89m
3 Ibarra, Elliot 10 ADDISON TRAIL 33.35m
4 Morris, James 12 GLENBARD WE… 32.29m
5 Jurgiel, David 12 GLENBARD EAST 31.49m
6 Bowling, Charles 11 ST. CHARLES E… 29.74m
7 Fleming, Geoffery 10 WEST CHICAGO 28.34m
8 Rennick, Jackson 11 YORK 27.22m
-- Lezama-Martinez, Christo…10 ADDISON TRAIL ND
-- Hafner, Aaron 9 GLENBARD WE… ND
-- Sylvester, Isaiah 10 WEST CHICAGO ND

Flight 2
1 Boutin, Gabe 11 YORK 44.94m
2 Tenbrock, Lucas 11 ST. CHARLES N… 43.45m
3 Sanchez, Adrian 11 METEA VALLEY 43.40m
4 Smith, Clayton Jr. (C.J.) 11 ST. CHARLES E… 43.20m
5 Bradford, Dylan 12 GLENBARD NO… 43.17m
6 Chenoweth, Owen 11 BATAVIA 42.33m
7 Janik, Jacob 12 METEA VALLEY 42.04m
8 Draus, Nathan 11 W. WARRENVIL… 41.72m
9 Warsaw, Brennan 10 ST. CHARLES N… 41.53m
10 Turner, Zach 9 W. WARRENVIL… 37.08m
11 Koterba, Jake 12 WILLOWBROOK 34.27m

Flight 3
1 Shaw, Dionte 12 WEST AURORA 58.41m 10
2 Givens, Carl 12 WHEATON NO… 53.23m 8
3 Griffith, Lex 11 GENEVA 52.40m 6
4 Pecor, Gavin 11 BATAVIA 51.91m 5
5 Pacheco, Elijah 10 WEST AURORA 51.31m 4
6 Gonzalez, Rodrigo 11 LAKE PARK 51.24m 3
7 Hurst, Jonathan 12 WHEATON NO… 50.18m 2
8 Michelini, Joseph 11 LAKE PARK 49.08m 1
9 Mancilla, Samuel 12 BARTLETT 47.44m
10 Ziegler, Cameron 11 GENEVA 47.44m
11 Thompson, Jaysek 12 GLENBARD NO… 41.15m
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